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   $15
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INSTRUCTIONS
 For instructions in Spanish, text 
 ASSURE to the number 411669. 

• Shake bottle well and drink
   contents at a comfortable 
   yet steady pace.

• While using product, urinate
   frequently to expel toxins. 
   This is an essential part 
   of a successful cleanse.

• Drink plenty of water on 
   a daily basis.

• Avoid unwanted toxins.

• Do not eat any large meals
   before using this product.
   If you have a sensitive 
   stomach, you can eat 
   something light (like toast 
   or crackers). 

• This product is not intended
   for regular or daily use.

HELPFUL HINTS

Manufactured by a GMP compliant facility for: 
Total Eclipse • 9811 W Charleston Blvd 

Suite #2, Las Vegas, Nevada 89117 
1.888.451.8199 · www.TotalEclipseDetox.com

** These statements have not been evaluated 
    by the Food & Drug Administration. This 
    product is not intended to diagnose, treat, 
    cure or prevent any disease.

LEARN MORE ABOUT HOW TO DETOXIFY HERE:

TotalEclipseDetox.com
1-888-451-8199

100%
GUARANTEE

© 2016 Total Eclipse, All Rights Reserved.

$15 OFF
REBATE
with purchase
of assure detox®

www.TotalEclipseDetox.com/how-to

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Water, Vegetable Glycerine, 
Dextrose, Fructose, Sorbitol, Inulin, Fibersol-2
(Maltodextrin), Natural Flavors, Sodium Benzoate, 
(Preservative), Potassium Sorbate (Preservative),
Malic Acid, Phosphoric Acid, Citric Acid, Rice
Protein, F, D & C Red No. 40, Sucralose.

 

  
  

 

 
 

 
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. 
† Daily Value not established.

Amount 
Per Serving

% Daily 
Value

26%*
36%*

2%*
216%

5333%

4705%

4167%

300
74 g
9 g
37 g
28 g
1 g

130 mg

80 mg

80 mg

250 mcg

6.27 g

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars

  Sugar Alcohol
Protein (from rice protein)

Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)

Thiamin 
(as thiamin mononitrate)

Riboflavin
Vitamin B12
(as cyanocobalamin)

Proprietary Blend:
Dandelion Root Extract, Dandelion Leaf 
Extract, Creatine Monohydrate, Ginger Root, 
Juniper Berry Extract, Apple Pectin, Papain, 
Bromelain, Turmeric Root Extract, Psyllium 
Seed Husk, Milk Thistle Seed Extract, 
Echinacea Purpurea Leaf Extract, Alfalfa 
Leaf Extract, Uva Ursi Leaf Extract, Ligustrum 
Berry Extract, Triphala Fruit Extract, Cornsilk 
Extract, Licorice Root Extract, Cayenne 
Pepper, Guarana Seed Extract.  

†
†

†

Serving Size 32 fl oz • Servings Per Container 1
Supplement Facts

CA CASH REFUND                                QCLAAD32SM2-01

In the unlikely event that you
are not satisfied, please go to 
www.TotalEclipseDetox.com 
for details and instructions.

For complete rebate instructions, please 
go to: TotalEclipseDetox.com/rebate 
 Proof of purchase and email form must 

be submitted (obtain email form at 
TotalEclipseDetox.com/rebate). 

Limit one per person per transaction. 
Not valid with any other offer.

WARNING: Do not use this product if you 
are pregnant, breast-feeding, have kidney 
or gallbladder disorder or disease. This 
product is not recommended for prolonged 
use. This product is made with botanical 
herbs. When using this product you may
experience nausea, dizziness, diarrhea or
cramping. If you start to experience any 
of these symptoms, discontinue use of 
product immediately. If symptoms persist 
seek medical assistance. As with all herbal 
supplements, this product is not recom-
mended for children without the supervision 
of a parent or guardian.

FRONT BACK
FRONT LABEL BACK LABEL


