



32 FLUID [946 ML]

I FARN MORE ABOUT HOW TO DETOXIFY HERE.

www.TotalEclipseDetox.com/how-to

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 32 fl oz • Servings Per Container 1

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	300	
Total Carbohydrate	74 g	26%*
Dietary Fiber	9 g	36%*
Sugars	37 g	t
Sugar Alcohol	28 g	t
Protein (from rice protein)	1 g	2%*
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid) 130 mg	216%
Thiamin (as thiamin mononitrate)	80 mg	5333%
Riboflavin	80 mg	4705%
Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamin)	250 mcg	4167%
Proprietary Blend: 6.27 g † Dandelion Root Extract, Dandelion Leaf Extract, Creatine Monohydrate, Ginger Root, Juniper Berry Extract, Apple Pectin, Papain, Bromelain, Turmeric Root Extract, Psyllium Seed Husk, Milk Thistle Seed Extract, Echinacea Purpurea Leaf Extract, Alfalfa Leaf Extract, Uva Ursi Leaf Extract, Ligustrum Berry Extract, Triphala Furti Extract, Cornsilk Extract, Licorice Root Extract, Cayenne Penper, Guarana Seed Extract		

^{*} Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. † Daily Value not established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Water, Vegetable Glycerine. Dextrose, Fructose, Sorbitol, Inulin, Fibersol-2 (Maltodextrin), Natural Flavors, Sodium Benzoate, (Preservative), Potassium Sorbate (Preservative). Malic Acid, Phosphoric Acid, Citric Acid, Rice Protein, F, D & C Red No. 40, Sucralose.

Manufactured by a GMP compliant facility for: Total Eclipse • 9811 W Charleston Blvd Suite #2, Las Vegas, Nevada 89117 1.888.451.8199 · www.TotalEclipseDetox.com

WARNING: Do not use this product if you are pregnant, breast-feeding, have kidney or gallbladder disorder or disease. This product is not recommended for prolonged use. This product is made with botanical herbs. When using this product you may experience nausea, dizziness, diarrhea or cramping. If you start to experience any of these symptoms, discontinue use of product immediately. If symptoms persist seek medical assistance. As with all herbal supplements, this product is not recommended for children without the supervision of a parent or quardian.

** These statements have not been evaluated by the Food & Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

© 2016 Total Eclipse, All Rights Reserved.

INSTRUCTIONS

For instructions in Spanish, text ASSURE to the number 411669.

- · Shake bottle well and drink contents at a comfortable vet steady pace.
- While using product, urinate frequently to expel toxins. This is an essential part of a successful cleanse.

HELPFUL HINTS

- · Drink plenty of water on a daily basis.
- · Avoid unwanted toxins.
- · Do not eat any large meals before using this product. If you have a sensitive stomach, you can eat something light (like toast or crackers).
- This product is not intended for regular or daily use.

100% **GUARANTEE**

In the unlikely event that you are not satisfied, please go to www.TotalEclipseDetox.com for details and instructions.

\$15 OFF

WITH PURCHASE OF ASSURE DETOX

For complete rebate instructions, please go to: TotalEclipseDetox.com/rebate Proof of purchase and email form must be submitted (obtain email form at TotalEclipseDetox.com/rebate). Limit one per person per transaction. Not valid with any other offer.



CA CASH REFUND

QCLAAD32SM2-01

TotalEclipseDetox.com 1-888-451-8199

